(2 Gaviglio

CIERRE MERCADO 18-08-2017

Mercado Disponible

En ARS Max Pagado
Soja 4.250
Maiz 2.250
Trigo 2.700
Sorgo 2.000
Precios FAS Sagpya
En ARS
Trigo Pan
Maiz
Girasol
Soja
Mercado Cambiario
Délar Banco Nacion

Compra
18/08/2017 17,17
Délar Itau
18/08/2017 17,25

Presidente H. Yrigoyen 741 - Zendn Pereyra (2409) - Santa Fe - Argentina +54 3564 492232

Al cierre
4.250
2.250
2.700
2.000

3.064
2.366
5.076
4.192

Venta
17,27

Mercado Futuro

En US$S Max Pagado
Maiz Septiembre S/C
Maiz Octubre S/C
Maiz Noviembre 136
Soja Noviembre 248
Trigo Nov/Diciembre 163
Trigo Enero 18 S/C
Trigo Febrero 18 S/C
Maiz Abril 18 146
Soja Mayo 18 250
Maiz Junio/Julio 18 142

Pizarra BCR 17.08.2017
En AR$

Girasol

Maiz

Soja

Sorgo

Trigo

Chicago Board of Trade

En US$ Cotizacion
Maiz 17-09 138.58
Maiz 17-12 143.89
Maiz 18-03 148.61
Maiz 18-05 151.07
Maiz 18-07 153.44
Soja 17-09 344.67
Soja 17-11 344.76
Soja 18-01 347.61
Soja 18-03 350.46
Soja 18-05 352.94
Trigo 17-09 152.58
Trigo 17-12 162.14
Trigo 18-03 170.50
Trigo 18-05 175.82
Trigo 18-07 180.88

Al cierre
S/C
S/C
136
248
163
S/C
S/C
146
250
142

S/C
2.250
4.200
2.000
2.750

Dif
0.59
0.49
0.49
0.59
0.59
2.85
1.93
1.75
1.56
1.38
0.46
0.18
0.09

-0.28
-0.18

contacto@gaviglio.com



